
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Sewerage at Chuk Kok Rd, Hiram's Highway, Universit y Road and 
Clear Water Bay Road

433 days Mon 2/11/15 Sat 7/1/17

2 Sewerage from MH Nos. 1.15 to S5 at University Road  & Clear 
Water Bay Road

433 days Mon 2/11/15 Sat 7/1/17

3 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST155 to S5 at University R oad, 
trenchless (50m long)

172 days Mon 2/11/15 Thu 21/4/16

4 Excavate & construct Thurst Pit at MH  No. PSST155 40 days Mon 2/11/15 Fri 11/12/15

5 Install set-up at Thurst Pit at MH No. PSST155 14 days Sat 12/12/15 Fri 25/12/15

6 Install Segmental Sleeve Pipeline 75 days Sat 26/12/15 Wed 9/3/16

7 Lay Sewer Pipeline 14 days Thu 10/3/16 Wed 23/3/16

8 IInfill Grout inside Sleeve Pipe 5 days Thu 24/3/16 Mon 28/3/16

9 Re-construct Existing  Manhole MH No. S5 24 days Tue 29/3/16 Thu 21/4/16

10

11 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST151 to PSST155 at Univers ity 
Road (Footpath)-85m long

249 days Sat 26/12/15 Tue 30/8/16

12 Excavate & construct Thurst Pit at MH  No. PSST151 40 days Sat 26/12/15 Wed 3/2/16

13 Install set-up at Thurst Pit at MH No. PSST151 14 days Thu 4/2/16 Wed 17/2/16

14 Install Segmental Sleeve Pipeline 120 days Thu 18/2/16 Thu 16/6/16

15 Lay Sewer Pipeline 25 days Fri 17/6/16 Mon 11/7/16

16 IInfill Grout inside Sleeve Pipe 10 days Tue 12/7/16 Thu 21/7/16

17 Construct Manhole No. PSST155 (6.3m deep) 40 days Fri 22/7/16 Tue 30/8/16

18

19 Sewerage from MH No. MF1.15  to MH No.PSST151 at Cl ear 
Water Bay Road (Footpath)-85m long

261 days Fri 22/4/16 Sat 7/1/17

20 Install set-up at Thurst Pit at MH No. PSST151 14 days Fri 22/4/16 Thu 5/5/16

21 Install Segmental Sleeve Pipeline 120 days Fri 6/5/16 Fri 2/9/16

22 Lay Sewer Pipeline 25 days Sat 3/9/16 Tue 27/9/16

23 IInfill Grout inside Sleeve Pipe 10 days Wed 28/9/16 Fri 7/10/16

24 Re-construct Existing  Manhole MH No. MF1.15 25 days Sat 8/10/16 Tue 1/11/16

25 Construct Manhole No. PSST151 (7 m deep) 55 days Wed 2/11/16 Mon 26/12/16

26 CCTV of Pipeline (Stage 4) 12 days Tue 27/12/16 Sat 7/1/17

27

28 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST149 to PSST147 at Clear W ater 
Bay Road (Carriageway)-93m long

182 days Mon 9/11/15 Sun 8/5/16

29 MH Nos. PSST149 to PSST148 48 days Mon 9/11/15 Sat 26/12/15

30 MH Nos. PSST148 to PSST147 134 days Sun 27/12/15 Sun 8/5/16

31

32 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST147 to PSST140 at Chuk Ko k 
Road (carrigeway)-84m long

141 days Mon 9/5/16 Mon 26/9/16

33 MH Nos. PSST147 to PSST146 108 days Mon 9/5/16 Wed 24/8/16

34 MH Nos. PSST146 to PSST140 33 days Thu 25/8/16 Mon 26/9/16

35

36 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST140 to PSST135 at Chuk Ko k 
Road (carrigeway)_180m long

152 days Mon 16/11/15 Fri 15/4/16

37 MH Nos. PSST140 to PSST139 39 days Mon 16/11/15 Thu 24/12/15
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38 MH Nos. PSST139 to PSST138 21 days Fri 25/12/15 Thu 14/1/16

39 MH Nos. PSST138 to PSST137 32 days Fri 15/1/16 Mon 15/2/16

40 MH Nos. PSST137 to PSST136 24 days Tue 16/2/16 Thu 10/3/16

41 MH Nos. PSST136 to PSST135 36 days Fri 11/3/16 Fri 15/4/16

42 CCTV Survey of Pipeline (Stage 1) 3 days Sat 16/4/16 Mon 18/4/16

43

44 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST135 to PSST134 at Chuk Ko k Rd
near Cheng Chek Chee Secondary School -36m long

35 days Tue 19/4/16 Mon 23/5/16

45  MH Nos. PSST135 to PSST134 31 days Tue 19/4/16 Thu 19/5/16

46 CCTV Survey of Pipeline (Stage 2) 4 days Fri 20/5/16 Mon 23/5/16

47

48 Sewerage from MH Nos. PSST146 to PSST141 at Hiram's  
Highway Slip Road (carriageway) - 157m long

339 days Mon 23/11/15 Wed 26/10/16

49 MH Nos. PSST143 to PSST142 47 days Mon 23/11/15 Fri 8/1/16

50 MH Nos. PSST144 to PSST145 88 days Sat 9/1/16 Tue 5/4/16

51 MH Nos. PSST145 to PSST144 83 days Wed 6/4/16 Mon 27/6/16

52 MH Nos. PSST146 to PSST145 85 days Tue 28/6/16 Tue 20/9/16

53 MH Nos. PSST142 to PSST141 36 days Wed 21/9/16 Wed 26/10/16

54 CCTV Survey of Pipeline (Stage 3) 5 days Thu 27/10/16 Mon 31/10/16

55

56 Sewerage from MH No. PSST141 to Hirams Villas 5 days Thu 27/10/16 Mon 31/10/16

57 Tapping Sewer to MH No. PSST141 5 days Thu 27/10/16 Mon 31/10/16

58

59 Completion of Sewerage  Works 0 days Sat 7/1/17 Sat 7/1/17
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